FANBOY KNOXVILLE 2025
Pro Photo op schedule - version 1
The schedule is subject to change, so check back often.
(Last changed 8:30 PM EST - June 25, 2025)

Photo Ops Friday saturday sunday
ALEC BALDWIN - 2:55 PM -
ALLEN COVERT 3:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM
ALYSON COURT 2:00 PM 5:40 PM 11:25 AM
BARRY CORBIN 6:25 PM 11:15 AM -
BILLY DEE WILLIAMS 4:35 PM 2:00 PM 1:35 PM
BRANDON ROUTH 5:25 PM 3:55 PM 1:35 PM
BRUCE KULICK 6:15 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM
CARLITO 6:40 PM 5:30 PM -
CEDRIC YARBROUGH 3:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM
CHARLENE TILTON 3:50 PM 10:50 AM 12:00 PM
CLARE KRAMER 5:40 PM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM
COWBOY BOB ORTON 1:45 PM 5:50 PM 3:00 PM
DEAN CAIN 5:15 PM 3:45 PM -
DONOVAN PATTON 6:05 PM 12:35 PM 2:20 PM
EDWARD FURLONG 2:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:40 PM
ELIJAH WOOD FAN PACKAGE - 1:05 PM -
ELIJAH WOOD SESSION A - 1:15 PM -
ELIJAH WOOD SESSION B - 1:25 PM -
ELIJAH WOOD SESSION C - 5:00 PM -
ELIJAH WOOD SESSION D - 5:15 PM -
ERICA DURANCE 4:55 PM 3:20 PM 12:20 PM
GENE SIMMONS PREMIUM (3-4 PEOPLE) 2:15 PM 2:15 PM -
GENE SIMMONS STANDARD (1-2 PEOPLE) 2:20 PM 2:25 PM -
GERARD CHRISTOPHER 5:10 PM 3:40 PM 11:45 AM
GIANNI RUSSO 4:05 PM 12:20 PM 11:30 AM
HELEN HUNT SESSION A - 12:20 PM -
HELEN HUNT SESSION B - 12:30 PM -
HELEN SLATER 5:05 PM 3:35 PM -
JAMES MARSTERS 5:55 PM 12:05 PM 12:50 PM
JAMIE FARR 2:35 PM 11:35 AM 2:55 PM
JANINE TURNER 6:35 PM 11:35 AM -
JOHN SCHNEIDER 3:20 PM 12:20 PM
JOSH HENDERSON 3:35 PM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM
JULIE BENZ 5:50 PM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM
JULIET LANDAU 5:50 PM 12:05 PM 1:00 PM
KATE MULGREW SESSION A - 2:55 PM -
KATE MULGREW SESSION B - 3:05 PM -
LAURA VANDERVOORT 4:55 PM 3:20 PM 12:30 PM
LINDA GRAY 3:50 PM 11:20 AM 12:15 PM
LORRAINE BRACCO 2:00 PM 5:25 PM 2:15 PM
MICHAEL MADSEN 6:30 PM 3:55 PM 1:50 PM
MICHAELA CONLIN 4:15 PM 1:25 PM -
MIKE COLTER - 1:50 PM 2:05 PM
NICK SWARDSON 3:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM




PATRICK DUFFY

RENEE O'CONNOR

ROB MORROW

ROBBY BENSON

SHEREE WILSON

STEVE BURNS IN COSTUME
STEVE BURNS

STEVE KANALY

THOMAS LENNON

TJ THYNE

TOM WELLING

VINCENT D'ONOFRIO SESSION A
VINCENT D'ONOFRIO SESSION B
WIL WHEATON

WILLIAM SHATNER SESSION A
WILLIAM SHATNER SESSION B

Group Photo Ops

BLUES CLUES DUO
STEVE BURNS & DONOVAN PATTON

BONES DUO
TJ THYNE & MICHAELA CONLIN

BUFFY QUAD

JAMES MARSTERS, JULIET LANDAU, JULIE BENZ & CLARE KRMAER

BUFFY VAMPIRE DUO
JAMES MARSTERS & JULIET LANDAU

BUFFY VAMPIRE TRIO
JAMES MARSTERS, JULIE BENZ & JULIET LANDAU

CAPTAIN'S DUO
WILLIAM SHATNER & KATE MULGREW

DALLAS CAST

CHARLENE TILTON, PATRICK DUFFY, LINDA GRAY & STEVE KANALY

DALLAS DUFFY & WILSON DUO
PATRICK DUFFY & SHEREE WILSON

DALLAS DUO DUFFY & GRAY
PATRICK DUFFY & LINDA GRAY

DALLAS DUO KANALY & TILTON
STEVE KANALY & CHARLENE TILTON

DALLAS ULTIMATE (7 MEMBER)

PATRICK DUFFY, LINDA GRAY, JOSH HENDERSON, STEVE KANALY,
CHARLENE TILTON, SHEREE WILSON & JENILEE HARRISON

DETROIT ROCK CITY DUO
EDWARD FURLONG & JAMES DEBELLO

GRANDMA'S BOY DUO
ALLEN COVERT & NICK SWARDSON

HARDY BOYZ DUO
JEFF & MATT HARDY

JAMES & OLIVER PHELPS DUO SESSION A
JAMES & OLIVER PHELPS DUO SESSION B

JERRY LAWLER & JIM ROSS DUO

MASH DUO
JAMIE FARR & JEFF MAXWELL

NORTHERN EXPOSURE DUO

ROB MIORROW & JANINE TURNER

NORTHERN EXPOSURE TRIO

ROB MORROW, JANINE TURNER & BARRY CORBIN

PERFECT STRANGERS DUO
BRONSON PINCHOT & MARK LINN BAKER

RENO 911 DUO
THOMAS LENNON & CEDRIC YARBROUGH

3:50 PM
3:00 PM
6:35 PM
1:45 PM
3:35 PM
6:20 PM
6:15 PM
3:50 PM
3:25 PM
4:05 PM
5:15 PM

5:35 PM
6:00 PM

Friday
6:10 PM

4:10 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM

3:40 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

3:30 PM

2:40 PM
3:30 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

11:20 AM
1:55 PM
11:20 AM
2:45 PM
11:05 AM
12:55 PM
12:45 PM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
3:40 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM

2:40 PM
saturday

12:40 PM
1:20 PM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
11:55 AM
2:45 PM
11:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
10:50 AM

10:55 AM

2:15 PM
12:50 PM

5:10 PM

4:20 PM
4:30 PM
11:50 AM

11:35 AM
11:20 AM
11:15 AM
4:55 PM
12:35 PM

12:20 PM

1:20 PM
12:05 PM
2:30 PM
2:25 PM
11:55 AM
1:10 PM
2:05 PM
12:35 PM
11:40 AM

2:20 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
12:55 PM
12:10 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
11:55 AM

12:00 PM

2:40 PM
1:20 PM

2:35 PM

2:50 PM
2:55 PM

2:25 PM
1:05 PM



RENO 911 TRIO
THOMAS LENNON, CEDRIC YARBROUGH & NICK SWARDSON

SMALLVILLE DUO
WELLING & SCHNIEDER

SMALLVILLE DUO
ERICA DURANCE AND TOM WELLING

SMALLVILLE QUAD PHOTO OP
WELLING,DURANCE,SCHNEIDER, VANDERVOOT

STEINER BROTHERS
RICK & SCOTT STEINER

SUPER 80S DUO
GERARD CHRISTOPHER & HELEN SLATER

SUPERMAN 90S DUO
DEAN CAIN & GERARD CHRISTOPHER

SUPERMAN QUAD

DEAN CAIN, BRANDON ROUTH, GERARD CHRISTOPHER & TOM WELLIN

THOMAS LENNON & NICK SWARDSON DUO RENO 911

THREE'S COMPANY TRIO
JOYCE DEWITT, PRISCILLA BARNES & JENILEE HARRISON

3:15 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:00 PM
2:45 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM

5:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:15 PM

12:35 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:25 PM
5:45 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM

3:50 PM
12:40 PM
11:00 AM

1:05 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:25 PM

3:05 PM

1:10 PM
12:05 PM



